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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Weed

Weed

Wiggers

WIgfall

Weed

Weed

Weed

Wienges

Wififan

Weather

Webb

WiKfall

Wiggins

Weathers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marvin
Irmo, S . C ,

W illie H.
Irmo , S . C .

S. E.

Chapin, S. C.

Ben

Batesburg * S.C.

R. D.
Irmo, S . C .

Jasper

Lovick 0. D.
Irmo, S.C.
Q. Henry

St. Matthews. S.C
Mike Daniel
Batesburg, S. C.

John

Lexington. S . C .

J. W.
Columbia, S. C.

Johnnie

S. A.
Columbia, .S. C.

Walter

Lexington, S. C,
Weed IB. D.

[Trmo f S . C .
Weed R. T.

JTrmo, S. C.

Wigfall &en
Batesburg, S. c.
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Young iner

Leever

Lindler

Roberson

Harmon

Lorick

Starr

George
.
Wise

Ray

ftrunson

Smith

Branham

Youngi ner

Lever

Seigler

Wise

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Annie
Lexington, S.C.

Belva
Lexington, S.C.

Lizzie
Ghapin, S . C.
Blanch

Batesbure. S.C.

Jesse
Chapih, S. C.

Anna Lou

Ethel
Columbifi. S. C.

Celeste 0.

Lexine;tonr S. C.
Annie Bell
Bateaburg, S* C.
Essie

Lexington, S. C*

-tfinye
M
Hampton, S. C»

Etha

Bessie
Columbia, S. C.

Mattie

Gilbert. S. C.

Eva

TT*mn- K, f\

Pearl

Irjip', S. C.
Sarah

tBatesburff. s. n.
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AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

fifov

Dec

Dec

Oct

Nov

Hov

Feb

Jun

Sept

Oct

May

Dec

Oct

Sept

Sept

July

let

Day

25

21̂

17

11

25

20

P6

26

30

16

27

29

21

11

8

1

30

Year

1911

1912

1912

1913

1911;

1915

1916

1918

1918

_12£Q

1920

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

19PP

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Nov

Dec

Dec

Oct

Kov

Mar

Jun

SePt

Oct

May

Oct

Sept

Sept

July

Oct

Day

26

2^

?2

11

?6

1

26

30

16

27

21

11

10

2

,51

Year

1911

1212

isia

1913

J^iU

1916

1918

1918

1920

1920

1921

1922

1922

1922

1922

i

[

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF M A R R I A G E

Rev. W. P.Cline

Irmo, S.C.

Rev. P. D. R is Inge
T,exi*ncrtnn . S. C.

Rev. E. J. Sox

Little "Mnuiatflln, S.
Jno, C. Glover, H.P.
Batesburg, S.C.

Rev. V. L. Pulmer
White Rock, S. C.

Hev. L* A. Thomas
Lexington, S. C

Dr. W. W. Daniel
Lexington, S. C.
Rev. C. H. Daniels

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro*
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R. S. Truesda!
Columbia, S, C.

Rev. F. H. Funderbi
Lex&agtcft, S. C.
T. Haskell Shull, ]
Lees-tf. lie, S. C.

Rev. J. M. Senter
Chapin. S. C.
Rev. H. S. Youngint
Irmo, S. C.
E. R. Steadman, Mag
Batesburg, S. C.
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